
I Killers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun

Bertiere Stefano (10/080) 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0

Esposito Francesco (10/047) 0 0 4 3 4 11 0 0 4 4 2 5 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Battistoni Michela (10/046) 4 5 4 4 2 5 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Renzetti Alessio (10/659) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Pierini Gabriele (10/065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0

Robellini Mattia (10/049) 4 3 2 0 4 3 4 2 4 1 2 1 4 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Morini Mattia (10/050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fonti Alessio (10/984) 4 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertiere Stefano 10/080 32 84 2,62

Esposito Francesco 10/047 18 28 1,56

Battistoni Michela 10/046 17 21 1,24

Renzetti Alessio 10/659 8 19 2,38

Pierini Gabriele 10/065 8 14 1,75

Robellini Mattia 10/049 27 14 0,52

Morini Mattia 10/050 4 9 2,25

Fonti Alessio 10/984 14 5 0,36

Red Rock Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Garaffini Stefano (06/407) 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 11 0 0 3 7 0 0

Pratoni Marco (06/366) 1 2 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5

Bani Massimiliano (10/098) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3

Duchi  Claudio  (06/3220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 1 0 0

Casacci Marco (06/3185) 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mencarelli Massimo (06/412) 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comanducci Massimo (06/398) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Galli Laura (10/077) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 1 2 4 0

Garaffini Marco (06/3221) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garaffini Stefano 06/407 27 61 2,26

Pratoni Marco 06/366 19 25 1,32

Bani Massimiliano 10/098 18 13 0,72

Duchi  Claudio 06/3220 13 10 0,77

Casacci Marco 06/3185 6 8 1,33

Mencarelli Massimo 06/412 4 5 1,25

Comanducci Massimo 06/398 6 5 0,83

Galli Laura 10/077 15 5 0,33

Garaffini Marco 06/3221 20 3 0,15

Sempre Tesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cela Alban (06/404) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 10

Acquisti Alessandro (06/389) 0 0 1 0 4 9 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 7 1 3

Ghignoni Giovanni (06/1098) 0 0 3 5 4 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 4

Acquisti Roberto (06/385) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 8

Madiai Ugo (06/403) 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Lazzerini Luidio (06/393) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 1

Mori Cinzia (06/381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzerini Leandro (06/390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cela Alban 06/404 28 64 2,29

Acquisti Alessandro 06/389 24 40 1,67

Ghignoni Giovanni 06/1098 21 30 1,43

Acquisti Roberto 06/385 16 29 1,81

Madiai Ugo 06/403 18 29 1,61

Lazzerini Luidio 06/393 15 22 1,47

Mori Cinzia 06/381 6 7 1,17

Lazzerini Leandro 06/390 0 0 0,00



Sfrecciati Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pereyra Hector Alberto (06/400) 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 11 0 0

Marconi Mattia (10/510) 3 4 3 1 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 6 0 0

Bragagni Moreno (05/1040) 2 1 4 8 2 0 2 3 0 0 3 2 2 1 4 2 3 7 0 0

Volpi Michele (10/045) 2 4 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

Bondi Elia (10/083) 4 3 1 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Bonardo Chiara (10/985) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0

Lucchetti Gaia (10/094) 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pereyra Hector Alberto 06/400 32 79 2,47

Marconi Mattia 10/510 30 45 1,50

Bragagni Moreno 05/1040 22 24 1,09

Volpi Michele 10/045 12 12 1,00

Bondi Elia 10/083 16 10 0,62

Bonardo Chiara 10/985 9 9 1,00

Lucchetti Gaia 10/094 7 1 0,14

Altotevere Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Piergentili Stefano (10/704) 4 10 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 10

Grasselli Giovanni (10/025) 4 7 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 8

Giaccaglia Francesco (10/027) 1 2 3 5 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2

Alunno Andrea (10/090) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 6 4 8 3 6 0 0 0 0

Gnoni Angelo (10/026) 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Corgnoli Cinzia (10/833) 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

Proietti Gabriele (10/097) 3 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piergentili Stefano 10/704 32 73 2,28

Grasselli Giovanni 10/025 32 69 2,16

Giaccaglia Francesco 10/027 24 34 1,42

Alunno Andrea 10/090 15 27 1,80

Gnoni Angelo 10/026 8 11 1,38

Corgnoli Cinzia 10/833 10 9 0,90

Proietti Gabriele 10/097 7 7 1,00


